

Court No. - 14

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2574 of 2003

Appellant :- Babalu @ Mohd. Khaliq And Others

Respondent :- The State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Santosh Kumar Mishra, Sanjay Mani Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Prakash Chandra Srivastav, Vishnu Prakash

Hon'ble Umesh Chandra Tripathi, J.

List after receipt of lower court record.

Order Date :- 12.1.2018

Jaswant