

Court No. - 75

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2574 of 2003

Appellant :- Babalu @ Mohd. Khaliq And Others

Respondent :- The State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Santosh Kumar Mishra, Sanjay Mani Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Prakash Chandra Srivastav, Vishnu Prakash

Hon'ble Om Prakash-VII,J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of Shri Sanjay Mani Tripathi, learned counsel for the appellants.

List this case on 09.05.2019 for final hearing.

Order Date :- 24.4.2019

Sanjeet